CODE NO.
48101200

50102400

50300255

50500405

50500715

50800205

50800515

52000110

52100010

52100020

52100520

58100200

63301000

63301235

67000400

67100100

70100405

70100450

70100460

70100500

- 70106500

70300100

70300210

70300220

70300260

70300280

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

PAY ITEM
AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

CONCRETE REMOVAL

CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE
FURNISHING AND ERECTING STRUCTURAL STEEL
JACK AND REMOVE EXISTING BEARINGS
REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED
BAR SPLICERS

PREFORMED JOINT STRIP SEAL
ELASTOMERIC BEARING ASSEMBLY, TYPE |
ELASTOMERIC BEARING ASSEMBLY, TYPE Ii
ANCHOR BOLTS, 1"

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE SYSTEM

REMOVE AND RE-ERECT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

FAP 697 (Il. ROUTE ©)

SECTION 46RS-8 & 1RS-2 & 46BDR

VERMILION COUNTY

REMOVE AND RE-ERECT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, ATTACHED TO STRUCTURES

ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPEA

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701321
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701326
TEMPORARY BRIDGE TRAFFIC SIGNALS

SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"

TON

CUYD

CUYD

POUND

EACH

POUND

EACH

FOOT

EACH

EACH

EACH

SQYD

FOOT

FOOT

CAL MO

L SUM

EACH

L SUM

L SUM

L SUM

EACH

FOOT

SQFT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

TOTAL

2,251.0

8.7

9.3

1,400.0

12.0

980.0

220

72.0

6.0

6.0

24.0

473.0

50.0

60.0

4.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

10,671.0

1700

90,583.0

305.0

66.0

ROADWAY'

STA. 1207+00.00
TO
STA. 1552+29.35
RURAL 2-LANE
100% FEDERAL
1000—-2 A

2,251.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

1.0

0.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

10,671.0

170.0

90,583.0

305.0

66.0

BRIDGE B-SMART
(SN 092-0048)

SN 092-0048
STA. 1243+12.00
RURAL 2-LANE

100% FEDERAL
SFTY-2A

0.0
87
9.3

1,400.0

120
980.0
220
720
6.0
6.0
24.0
4730
50.0
60.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
00
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
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